Bank IFSC

HDFC0000523

Bank Account

50100295470902
UAN

100768624175
PF Number

BGBNG23286600000010161
PAN Number

BDHPM2651L

Actual Payable Days

30.0
Total Working Days

30.0
Loss Of Pay Days

0.00
Days Payable

30

Net Salary Payable ( A - B - C ) 2,91,096.00

Net Salary in words Two Lakh Ninety One Thousand and Ninety Six Rupees only

**Note : All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

EARNINGS

Basic 1,50,000.00

HRA 60,000.00

Special Allowance 88,200.00

Total Earnings (A) 2,98,200.00

CONTRIBUTIONS

PF Employee 1,800.00

Total Contributions (B) 1,800.00

TAXES & DEDUCTIONS